
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
999 
12 
54 

177 
80 
74 

Name 
Arthur GAMA 
Augusto FONTANELLA 
Daniel ROTTA 
Luiz MORONI 
Joao Pedro BORTOLUZZI 
Eduardo CAVALLI 

Class 
JUNIOR 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
18 

Total Tm 
12:46.990 
12:48.437 
12:51.174 
12:53.388 
12:59.855 
11:34.782 

Diff 

1.447 
4.184 
6.398 

12.865 
2 Laps 

Gap 

1.447 
2.737 
2.214 
6.467 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
37.458 
37.773 
38.057 
37.980 
38.313 
37.813 

In Lap 
9 
6 
6 
5 
6 

16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.447 

Avg. Speed 

88,241 

Best Lap Tm 

37.458 

Best Speed 

90,341 

Best Lap by 

999 - Arthur GAMA 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

GAÚCHO DE INDOOR/REGIONAL DA SERRA 4ª Et 
FÓRMULA 125 

Bateria 2 125 

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:36:01 

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km 

18/11/2018 11:10 


